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Under 17 Girls Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Haw Makayla USA  U17 F 3.00/55/12.00 3.00/55/12.00 66.00 1000.00 
2  Viljoen Gabriella RSA  U17 F 1.50/55/12.00 2.00/55/12.00 63.50 969.70 
3  Carroll Jacinta VIC  U17 F 2.50/55/13.00 1.00/55/12.00 57.50 939.39 
4  Waitt Nikki USA  U17 F 2.25/55/13.00 2.50/55/13.00 52.75 803.03 

5  Donaldson Lana NZL  U17 F 2.00/55/13.00 4.00/55/14.25 48.00 787.88 
6  Summerill Hannah NZL  U17 F 2.00/55/13.00 2.50/55/14.25 46.50 787.88 
7  Waitt Julia USA  U17 F 4.00/55/14.25 4.25/55/14.25 44.25 674.24 
8  Donald Emily NZL  U17 F 4.00/55/14.25 2.50/55/14.25 42.50 666.67 
9  Donaldson Rachel NZL  U17 F 3.00/55/14.25 3.00/55/16.00 36.00 636.36 

10  Morgan Lauren USA  U17 F 2.50/52 1.00/55/12.00 33.50 939.39 
11  Clegg Jacinta QLD  U17 F 4.50/52 2.50/55/14.25 25.00 621.21 
12  Andrews Jaimi WA  U17 F 0.00/52 4.00/55/16.00 16.00 484.85 
13  Morgan Jenna USA  U17 F 4.00/55/18.25 3.50/52 13.50 303.03 

Under 17 Boys Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Nicholson Zane USA  U17 M 1.50/58/12.00 4.00/58/11.25 71.50 1052.63 
2  Bradstreet Timothy NSW  U17 M 3.50/58/12.00 2.00/58/11.25 71.50 1000.00 
3  Wharton Christopher GBR  U17 M 2.00/58/12.00 0.50/58/12.00 62.50 842.11 
4  Mcmurray Callum SA  U17 M 3.50/58/13.00 1.50/58/12.00 59.00 828.95 

5  Sheldon James VIC  U17 M 1.50/58/12.00 3.00/58/13.00 58.50 828.95 
6  King Alex NZL  U17 M 1.50/58/13.00 2.00/58/12.00 57.50 842.11 
7  Pollock Alexander VIC  U17 M 2.00/58/12.00 1.50/58/13.00 57.50 842.11 
8  Briant Joshua NSW  U17 M 3.00/58/13.00 3.50/58/13.00 54.50 723.68 
9  Miller Jason NSW  U17 M 2.00/58/12.00 3.50/58/14.25 53.50 842.11 

10  Nelson-Cranfield Trent NSW  U17 M 3.00/58/13.00 2.00/58/13.00 53.00 710.53 
11  Kerslake Daniel QLD  U17 M 2.00/58/13.00 1.50/58/13.00 51.50 684.21 
12  Weeks Sam QLD  U17 M 0.00/58/14.25 2.00/58/12.00 50.00 842.11 
13  Weninger Matthew CAN  U17 M 2.50/58/13.00 2.50/58/14.25 47.00 697.37 

14  Wallent Daniel SA  U17 M 0.50/58/13.00 2.50/58/14.25 45.00 644.74 
15  Cavanagh Mitchell WA  U17 M 3.50/58/14.25 5.00/58/14.25 44.50 605.26 
16  Robledo Alejandro COL  U17 M 0.50/58/14.25 0.00/58/13.00 42.50 631.58 
17  Robledo Santiago COL  U17 M 0.00/58/14.25 0.00/58/13.00 42.00 631.58 
18  Adams William VIC  U17 M 2.50/58/14.25 1.50/58/14.25 40.00 539.47 

19  Mcfadden Scott NZL  U17 M 0.00/58/14.25 3.00/55/18.25 21.00 473.68 
20  Chapoy Rodrigo MEX  U17 M 0.00/55/18.25 1.00/55/18.25 1.00 26.32 

Chief Judge Homologator Scorer


